
Apache Corporation 
6120 S.Yale Ste 1500 
Tulsa, OK 74136 

North East Drinkard Unit #268 36<&S-Ll017 el , r - c . . I O ^ I J7/JJ 
Lea County, New Mexico I L - S - Z*?e £5*> * r ^ 

238 2.38 0.40 0.70 1.67 1.67 
500 2.62 0.40 0.70 1.83 3.50 
737 2.37 0.30 0.53 1.24 4.74 
993 2.56 0.60 1.05 2.69 7.43 
1249 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 9.22 
1359 1.10 0.10 0.18 0.19 9.42 
1700 3.41 0.60 1.05 3.58 13.00 
2041 3.41 1.40 3.00 10.23 23.23 
2383 3.42 1.50 2.63 8.98 32.20 
2638 2.55 1.20 2.10 5.36 37.56 
2727 3.00 0.90 1.58 4.73 42.28 
2937 2.10 0.30 0.53 1.10 43.39 
3321 3.84 0.80 1.40 5.38 48.76 
3534 2.13 0.40 0.70 1.49 50.25 
4217 6.83 0.30 0.53 3.59 53.84 
4472 2.55 0.40 0.70 1.79 55.63 
4941 4.69 0.60 1.05 4.92 60.55 
5197 2.56 0.20 0.35 0.90 61.45 
5423 2.26 0.30 0.53 1.19 62.63 
5709 2.86 0.20 0.35 1.00 63.63 
6007 2.98 0.40 0.70 2.09 65.72 
6178 1.71 0.50 0.88 1.50 67.22 
6349 1.71 0.20 0.35 0.60 67.81 
6605 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 70.05 
7000 3.95 0.60 1.05 4.15 74.20 

HOBBS OCD 

JAN 0 9 20)3 

RECEIVED 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the j 2 S ^ r day of h^iv\>Pr^hQX~ , 2012 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

( J Notary Public v—^ 

„ J A C K I A NN ZENT 
* ~ ': \ N o t a r V Public, State of Texas 
\ % £ ? W M y Commission Expires 

March 03, 2015 


